1100

1200

1300

1500

1600

1800

1900

2100

1100

1200

1400

1500

1700

1800

2000

2100

v

v R Y R

>

12/9 ~12/15

—ERDI—ARE

Tel. 0859-34-1038

12/9 (B) 12/10 (B) [12/11 (W) [12/12 (K) [ 12/13 (K) [ 12/14 (&) [ 12/15 (1)
1FM¥Y 1. 2F0¥ 1 | 1FMY1 ) 2F¥ 1 | 1FM¥V1 | 2FW¥ 1 | 1FM¥V1 | 2F¥1 | 1FMY1 2F8¥ 1 | 1F91 , 2F9 1 | 1F1 . 2F1
e o Er iy o e
N—=g 1 Yok MAKO RiIHYOGA YOGA RoA
MAKI Re:A YUKA
11:30~1230 11:00~1130
MusIc Y FRT L
ATz = FHIH
AKIHIRO AKIHIRO
11:40~12:10
AR T A
K= FHH
AKIHIRO
13,00~14:00 13,00~14:00 13:00~14:00
13:00~14:00 , , 13:00~14:00 13.00~14.00
HATA YOGA REIAIE BB s ypna VXL 17Y7AEN
ReA LI74R L9742 SAYURI &3 F 9% MAKI
F#9 MAMI F ] MAMI CHIKO ¥
16:30~17:15
ZUMBA
AKIKO g3
17:30~1830
MHTTH
RAHYOGA
ReA
18:30~1920 18:30~1930
FLHTOD IFYTN ‘B:a;vx‘ffm
E5F42 Y3930 AYAKA
ReA F#H MAKI
19:00~20:00 | (g 00 0 19:00~19:55 | 19:15~2015 19:00~20:00
trpsm A | oI B TaubER U
AOY0GA | (R N-LyRY 3—4 YOGA
YUKI ReA NORIKO NORIKO
20:00~20:50 2030~21:20 20.00~20:50
20:00~20:45 | 20.00~2100 20:00~21:00 2020~21:20
ook ZUMBA YIN YOGA ]7':'5,5',?74 == I7YTAIN
VAKI KATTA <& YUKI AK]H][’R‘O YUKI F#9%] MAKI
— o33 _ LYRVAE. BREETEH CERIHBEAHLHYETS
F—=LN=2 yoga-rose com FH29—1 O-F
(L vy 2 Y R 12/16~12/22 G ~Ehva—ZuE Tel. 0859-34-1038
12/16 (B) [12/17 () [ 12/18 (Y [ 12/19 (K) [ 12/20 (KX) [ 12/21 (&) | 12/22 (1)
1F293 T 2F29 2 | 1F293 T 2F29% 2 | 1FA 3| 2F9% 2 | 1FA9a | 2F29 3 | 1F91 | 2Fy 4 | 1F99°1 T 2FMy 4 | 1F99°1 | 2F 91
10:00~11:00 ‘0:3'3’““:;',3 10:80~11:40 10:30~11:40 ‘gﬁ’{,‘gzﬂ 10:30~11:20 10:30~11:40
YIN YOGA YIN YOGA FABSYOGA Fovoen a7y47 HATA YOGA
MAKO YUK MAKO ! AYAKA ReA
YUKA
11:30~12:30 11:00~1130
ZEHRMNRL YT A4FET 4
BEEFTAR = FHIH
MIKI AKIHIRO
11:40~12:10
Y FRT L
w— P
AKIHIRO
13,00~14:00 13,00~14:00 13:00~14:00
13:00~14:00 , , 13:00~14:00 13.00~14.00
HATA YOGA REIAIE BB | oo ypnal  URL 17Y7AEN
ReA LI74R L7742 SAYURI &3 F 9% MAKI
F#9H MAMI F ] MAMI CHIKO ¥
17:30~1830
MHTTH
RAHYOGA
Re:A
18:30~19:20 18:30~19:30
ELHTD 797N RSl
E5742 393N AR
ReA F#H MAKI
19:00~20:00 | (g 00 0 19:00~19:55 | 19:15~2015 19:00~20:00
trpsmAD | oI X | TaubER U
AOY0GA | R N-LyRY 3—4 YOGA
YUKI ReA NORIKO NORIKO
ZU:OPrTiU:SO 20:00~20:45 | 20.00~21:00 2030~21:20 20:00~21.00 | 2° ug:ﬁ“g 20:20~21:20
1(7’1’/7 > ZUMBA YIN YOGA [E{ER) SadgTyg | ZTIThE
i KATTA <& YUKI YUKI ravaw T HIH MAKI

F—=—LNRN—=T

yoga-rose, com

[
LYRVAE BREETEHCERSHBAHNHYETS

FAR7—-/IL O-F



